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Financial Ease 1

Good Health

Bonne vue

Lettré
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Staff 2

2

CàC/Tir

3/3 10 3

5/5 8 3

1/1 12 3

3/3 8 5

0/0 12 3

Large shield (1)

6 / 6 15 / 15

0

0

2



10

2

3

1

4

5

Gwidre - Calvary - Urbain

Middle class

Violence

●●●●●

9 5 Rationnelle

Paranoïa

Quality : Calm

Flaw : Sad

Reste :  0         Total :  100


